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OPERATOR Read & Stevens., Inc. : ADDRESS‘P.O. Box 1518, Roswell, N, M.
88201

LEASE NAME parris Federal #6 WELL NO. 6 FIELD

LOCATION 1980' FSL & 660' FEL Sec. 23, T15S, R27E, Eddy county, New Mexico

ANGLE : DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
420 1/4 : l 1.84 1.84
687 1/2 B . - 2.33 4.17
1099 1/4 LT Y d 1.80 5.97
1476 : 1/2 3.29 9.26
1700 1/4 SR 52 .98 10.24
1972 1/4 SRTESLA, QFHCE 1.19 11.43
2256 ‘1/2 : . 2.48 13.91
2756 1/4 2.19 16.10
3266 ‘ 1/2 - 4.45 20.55
3768 1/4 2.19 22.74
4106 3/4 4.42 27.16
4648 3/4 7.09 34.25
5221 : 1/2 5.00 39.25
5626 1/4 1.77 41.02
6100 2-3/4 22.74 63.76
6307 2 7.22 70.98
6514 2-3/4 9.93 80.91
6766 1 4.40 85.31
7146 3/4 4.97 90.28
7456 3/4 4.06 94.34
7937 : 3/4 6.30 100.64
8191 © 3/4 3.32 103.96
8471 3/4 3.67 107 .63
19.86 127.49
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